Pikapeli 2017 09 11 2/4 ensimmadinen Cross Table

Osalllistujien keskiarvo 1870 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13 14 1516 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 UE tot TPR SB Pi Pe VaKe
1 Turtiainen, Tauno 2101 110 10|11 111 21337 2234 36,57 9 2014
2 Loponen, Pekka 2201 11111 1 1 1 2209 7 2222 3557 9 1996
3 Kauranen, Matti 2123|101 1 01 111 1 21417 2195 356 8 1975
4 Lehtinen, Tero T 2100|110 1 21196 2178 27 6 9 2053
5 Ojala, Hannu 1927 0 1968 6 2042 24 6 9 1917
6 Suominen, Antti 2187 (0|0 2172 5,5 2104 26,555 9 2021
7 Lindholm, Arto 19931110 1997 5 1987 2455 9 1930
8 Lallukka, Taneli 1994 | O 1976 4,5 1919 17,7545 9 1914
9 Juvonen, Aleksi 19891010 1977 45 1934 17,2545 9 1930
10 Isohanni, Perttu 1508 1639 4,5 1764 1745 9 1814
11 Salminen, Matti 1760 10| 0O 182545 1950 16,7545 9 1958
12 Kelo, Kauko 1779 | O 1773 4 1758 17 4 9 1797
13 Terasalo, Kari 1786 0 18194 1883 1554 9 1928
14 Blomster, Kaj 1548 1647 4 1753 13,54 9 1819
15 Rannari, Osmo 1806 17794 1728 1354 8 1721
16 Aaltio, Erkki 2063 2021 35 1796 13,7535 7 1758
17 Kayhko, Aki 1949 1860 3 1681 133 9 1784
18 Haverinen, Jarmo 1722 1672 3 1612 11,53 9 1737
19 Korpelainen Kasperi 1349 1488 3 1707 93 6 1755
20 Sundelin Juha 1727 1665 3 1577 75 2 8 1770
21 Pasterstein, Dennis 1718 1686 3 1616 72 6 1741
22 Stahle, Sten 1553 1513 2 1480 6,52 8 1678
23 Kiviaho, Allan 2137 21201 1906 451 3 2031
24 Peltola, Risto 1862 1810 0 993 00 3 1793
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Kayhko, Aki
Lehtinen, Tero T
Juvonen, Aleksi
Suominen, Antti
Peltola, Risto
Kelo, Kauko
Terasalo, Kari
Haverinen, Jarmo
Sundelin Juha
Turtiainen, Tauno
Lindholm, Arto
Korpelainen Kasperi

VE

2141
2209
1860
2119
1977
2172
1810
1773
1786
1672
1665
2133
1997
1488

Cross Table

after round

10 11 12 13 14 UE

2176

2206

olr|r|s

R

1920

2116

2010

2147

1854

1747

1811

1703
1641

2071

1940

1509

tot
6,5
55
4,5
4,5

TPR
2412
2162
2089
2077
2113
2006
1975
1678
1891
1790
1604
1773
1744
1611

SB
26,75
19,5
16,25
14
115

Pi
6,5
55
4,5
4,5

3,5

15

2,5
15

o
™

AN N NN UON NN NN N

VaKe
1990
1907
1987
1942
2063
1941
1975
1834
1941
1926
1808
1886
1902
1923



